
Math 135A Reading Assignments

Reading assignments are for the week indicated, e.g. Monday, September

29 is the reading assignment for the week of September 29. All assignments

refer to the Grimmett-Stirzaker textbook. For example, §2.1 means Chapter

Two, Section 2.1.

1. Monday, September 29: §1.1, §1.2, §1.3

2. Monday, October 6: §1.4, §1.5

3. Monday, October 13: §1.7, §2.1

4. Monday, October 20: §2.2, §2.3, §2.4, §2.6

5. Monday, October 27: §3.1, §3.2, §3.3, §3.4

6. Monday, November 3: §3.5, §3.6, §3.7

7. Monday, November 10: §3.8, §3.9, §3.10, §5.1

8. Monday, November 17: §3.9, §3.10, §5.2

9. Monday, November 24: §4.1§4.8, §5.7-§5.9

10. Monday, December 1: §4.9, §4.10, §5.10
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